
Aluminum
Height-Adjustable TV Cart

For 60"-100" Flat Panel TVs

QTL07C-610TW 100kg/220lbs

RATED

MAX.VESA 1000x600
60"-100"   

MOST 
VESA 
Compatible

400x400 600x400 
800x400 800x600 
900x600 1000x600Tested

Strength
Four Times

+5°

-10°

285mm

150mm

1180mm

687mm
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